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

2224 DECATUR PLACE N.W..6 ROOMS AND
batb: $25.50: second floor.

C. W. 8IMP80N CO.. 734 15th at. n.w.

THE NOLANDO, 1413 T ST. N.W..CONvenlentto the cars; 5 large rooms and bath;
all modern conveniences; rentals are $27.50 to
$32.50.

C. W. SIMPSON CO., 734 15th at. n.w.

CONVENIENT, CORNER OF 15th AND R ST8.
n.w., the Newlon.Several apartments of 2,
8 and 4 rooms and bath; prices from $18.50 to
$40. This la a detached building, open on all
sides, making every room open to the sun
and air.

C. W. BIMPSON CO., 734 15th at. n.w.

ELEGANT APARTMENT8 IN THE "CORDOVA."20th AND FLA. AVE.; ALL HAVE
RECEPTION txAlAj AND ALL I4ABUB
ROOMS.
2 ROOM8 AND BATH. $82.50; 8 ROOMS

AND BATH. $38.60; 4 ROOM8 AND BATH.
$40.50 TO $45.50; 5 ROOMS AND BATH.
$50.50 TO $55.50 ; 6 ROOMS AND BATH AND
LOGGIA. $60.60 TO $65.50; 7 ROOMS. BATH
AND 2 LOGGIAS (DUPLEX). $70.50.
ALL APARTMENTS BEING NEWLY PAPEREDAND PAINTED.
OPEN FOB INSPECTION DAILY AND

SUNDAY.
CAFE IN BUILDING.

L. W. GROOMES. 1416 F ST.
THE FRANCI8 APT.. 926 L 8T. N.W.

Four room® and bath apt.
All outside room®.

Newly papered, and painted. $30.

Natchez, 1440 W St. N.W.
Nantucket, 1418 W St. N.W.
Leonard, 1424 W St. N.W.
8, 4, 5 and 6 rooms and bath; best

service In city: electricity and fas. Near
new Central High School, new Meridian
Park. Henderson Castle, etc. Agent of
buildings always on premises, which insuresgood, quiet tenants of only the
best character; others need not apply.
Applicants must furnish references.
Apply to Agent. No. 30. The Leonard,

1424 W ®t. n.w. Phone N. 4474.
THE WILTON. 1831 17th at. n.w.

4 rooms and bath $31.00
8 rooms and bath 27.50

THE NELSON. 1733 20th st. n.w.
4 rooms and hath 80.00

THE WALLRAFF, 3025 15th st. n.w.
3 rooms and bath 27.50

THE PREMIER, 718 18th st. n.w.
2 rooms, kit. and bath 35.50
1 room and bath 20.50

W. J. PILLING.
1406 Eye st. n.w.

FOB RENT.4-BOOM AND BATH APABT^
ments In the 8tanhope, New Jersey are. and
H st. n.w.; all rooms face street; rents,
$28.50 and $30; heat, janitor service, etc.
JOHN SCRIVENER A BRO., 914 G St. n.w.

NEW BUILDING,
"THE WAVERLY,"

1906 N St.
ELEGANT UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS.

LARGE ROOMS. WELL ARRANGED. AMPLE
LIGHT AND AIR SPACE.
BACHELOR AND HOUSEKEEPING SUITES

OF 1. 2. 8 AND 4 ROOMS AND BATH; OR
6 ROOMS AND 2 BATHS BY COMMUNICATING.
HANDSOMELY DECORATED ENTRANCE

LOBBY AND PUBLIC RECEPTION ROOM.
BOTH OF WHICH ARE FURNISHED.
OPEN AND LIGHTED UNTIL 9 P.M.

ONLY A FEW LEFT.

L. W. GROOMES, 1416 F St

COPLEY COURTS,
17th and Church Sts. N.W.
Modern downtown apartments of 1 room,

kitchen and bath to 4 rooma, kitchen and
bath. In new fireproof building, now betng
completed; all ontalde rooms; with elevator,
telephone. Make reservations now.

HARRY WARDMAN.
M.4191. 1480 K at. a.w.

HADDINGTON. 1840 BILTMORE ST.
'

4 rooms, rec. hall, bath $45.00
2 rooms, bath 25.00
2500 Pa. ave., 4 rooms, bath 20.50

D. 8. BIRNEY, 630 Southern Mdg. 5*
Tht» CumherlanH * « » overlooking1 ne LUmoeriana, Thomas Circle.An apt.

of 7 rooms, 2 baths; also a 0 and 0 room
apt. Apply to MANAGER.

WILL (SUBLET A HANDSOME APARTmentin FONTANET COURTS: very cool la
summer; five rooms and bath; handsomely
finished throughout. REASONABLE RENT.

Apply to Mrs. FOURNIER. Fontanel
Courts, or J. E. CUNNINGHAM. Apt. 202,
14th and Fairmont sts. n.w.

BEAUTIFUL APT., 8 LARGE, BRIGHT, OUTslderooms; bath; porch; only $45; alao apt., 3
rooms and bath, $25. New, first-class condition.
dcc wgi., ws vucBurrueiu, Olix JBi. new. »v.

>'
APARTMENT with specially ventilated glassInclosedsleeping porches. In new apt., at 1471

Irving st. n.w.; 3 rooms and batb; prices,
$28.50 to $32.50; only a few more left.
FULTON R. GORDON, Colorado bldg. M. 5231.

THE FAIRMONT,
1540 FAIRMONT ST.

8 and 4 room apartments.
Apply on premises or phone Col. 5281*
THE TORONTO, 20th and P STS.
4-5r. recep. hall, bath, $40, $60.

7 rooms and 2 baths. $80.
THE F. H. SMITH COMPANY,

815 FIFTEENTH STREET.
,

DE8IRABLE APARTMENTS. WITH PORCHES.
2, 4 and 5 rooms. RENTS ONLY $20.60, $80.50
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